INDIVIDUAL VETERANAS
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1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
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07/08'
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2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Campeonas

Gudrun von Thun
Gudrun von Thun
Gudrun von Thun

Gudrun von Thun

Raquel Fortet
Lot Stal
Lot Stal

Blanca Elosegui
Lourdes Calvo
Raquel Fortet
Lourdes Calvo

Patricia Gonzalez Serrano

Patricia Gonzalez Serrano
Cristina Fernandez Cid

Cristina Pinilla
Cristina Pinilla
Patricia Gonzalez Serrano
Patricia Gonzalez Serrano
Tara O"doneghue
Tara O"doneghue
Virginia Lorenzo
Celiana Santos
Soledad Llorente
Beatriz Rapallo

Subcampeonas

Lot Stal

Lot Stal
Raquel Fortet
Raquel Fortet

Raquel Fortet
Alicia Prats
Blanca Elosegui
M? Paz Cabrera
Lourdes Calvo

Lourdes Calvo
Sali Rubio

Soledad Llorente
Elsa Gomez
Arancha Arruza
Sofia Renedo
Soledad Llorente
Celiana Santos
Soledad Llorente
Beatriz Rapallo
Celiana Santos




